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Event 40 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
2 Zhang, Emma 7 ROCK NT
3 Drozd, Lesia 9 ROCK NT
4 Li, Hannah 9 ROCK NT
5 Ye, Sophie 9 ROCK NT
6  Wofford, Maven 9 MLK NT
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Shabman, Sloane 10 OsC NT
2 Tenney, Tirzah 11 0sC NT
3 Lin, Fiona 12 ROCK NT
4 Peterson, Lana 9 MLK 1:40.01
5 Shi, Emma 12 GISC NT
6 Bolton, Ama 12 GISC NT
7 Yamashita, Milania 10 0OsC NT
8 Jayaprakash, Tanmaya 9 GISC NT
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Espiritu, Audrina 10 MLK 1:38.41
2 Luo, Amy 10 ROCK 1:35.06
3 Zhang, Josie 9 ROCK 1:31.49
4 Lloyd, Scarlett 10 0SC 1:30.63
5 Mejia-Mardeeva, Annab 11 GISC 1:30.66
6 Ibraheem, Adira 9 MLK 1:32.34
7  Fry, Julianne 9 MLK 1:36.34
8 (Cai, Ashley 10 KSAC 1:39.45
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
1 Lund, Kaylin 9 0SC 1:29.81
2 Zhong, Ashley 8 ROCK 1:29.00
3 Garcia, Eva 10 MLK 1:28.56
4 DeBacker, Sophie 10 0OsC 1:27.92
5 Yao, Iris 12 ROCK 1:28.55
6 Pavarolarvidya, Ann 9 GISC 1:28.67
7 Qin, Eva 10 ROCK 1:29.11
8 Trepkowski, Sabrina 9 MLK 1:30.13
Heat 5 0f9 Finals
1 Bowen, Tessa 9 KSAC 1:27.02
2 Cheplo, Alicia 10 KSAC 1:26.60
3 Tian, Esther 11 ROCK 1:25.74
4 Bizjak, Adele 10 KSAC 1:25.57
5 Moorhead, Grace Kelly 10 MLK 1:25.67
6 Kwon, Eleanor 10 ROCK 1:26.12
7 McKinley, Maeve 9 0SC 1:26.84
8 Asher, Alexandra 12 0sC 1:27.12
Heat 6 of 9 Finals
1 Johnson, McKinley 9 0sC 1:25.17
2 Templeman, Ella 11 0sC 1:24.85
3 DeBacker, Leila 11 0sC 1:23.57
4 Avalos-Restrepo, Natali 12 0SC 1:22.34
5 Shu, Elaine 11 ROCK 1:22.84
6 Rankin, Rosalie 9 0SC 1:24.39
7 Guo, Elena 12 ROCK 1:24.90
8 Chan, Elizabeth 10 ROCK 1:25.43
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Heat 7 of 9 Finals
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Johnson, Ellery
Reiner, Hadley
Lakso, Brooke
Lei, Sophie
Carrick, Julia
Alsina, Amelia
He, Michelle
Shin, Sarah

at 8 of 9 Finals

Quispe, Gabriela

2023 RMSC June LC Meet - 6/23 /2023 to 6/25/2023
Meet Program - Sunday Evening (12&Under) - Session 6
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11
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Hernandez-Fuentes, Bri 11

Hoppe, Sophia
Bui, Mai Lan
Yan, Alisia
Peterson, Grace
Tansey, Anne
Wu, Judy

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
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Cisse, Mouneissa
Patel, Meera
Regan, Madelyn
Huang, Iliza
Erkan, Sarah
Kuzmenko, Alina
Barish, Ayla
Tretyakov, Irene

11
11
12
11
12
11

12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11

0sc
KSAC
0SC
ROCK
0SC
ROCK
ROCK
GISC

ROCK
MLK
MLK
KSAC
ROCK
MLK
0SC
KSAC

ROCK
GISC
MLK
ROCK
GISC
GISC
0sc
GISC

1:20.44
1:18.70
1:17.03
1:16.34
1:16.40
1:17.80
1:20.13
1:20.64

1:15.96
1:15.59
1:13.75
1:12.73
1:13.05
1:14.31
1:15.91
1:15.97

1:12.48
1:09.65
1:09.49
1:08.69
1:09.35
1:09.63
1:10.43
1:12.70

Event 41 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
3 Newell, Dylan 9 ROCK NT
4 Li, Marcus 9 ROCK NT
5 Xu,Jason 9 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Killen, Shane 9 GISC NT
2 Han, Ewan 11 ROCK NT
3 Lin, Kent 11 ROCK NT
4 Filbeck, Carter 12 KSAC NT
5 Boone, Jason 11 0OsC NT
6 Johansen, Luke 11 ROCK NT
7 Chen, Joseph 10 GISC NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Mitchell, Timothy 12 0SC NT
2  Wang, Ethan 9 ROCK 1:51.60
3 Franken, Alexander 11 ROCK 1:38.35
4 Begin, Wes 9 KSAC 1:34.70
5 Liu, Nathaniel 10 ROCK 1:37.81
6 Hayes, Theodore 9 MLK 1:48.30
7 Hue, Donald 12 KSAC NT
8 Zhao, Andrew 12 ROCK NT
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Heat 4 Finals (#41 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Varney, Decker
Poole-Gleich, Addison
Pierre-Canel, Tobias
Hoppe, Theodore
Srikittipraphas, Albert
Song, Chenglin
Williams, Jackson
Garmon, Matix

at 50f10 Finals
Anandbalajee, Amitvikr

Chang, Jacob
Shah, Bennett
Wang, Ray
Huth, Rhys

Li, Jonathan
Hu, Ethan
Barresi, Nicolas

Heat 6 of 10 Finals
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Boyar, Grant
Boyar, Miles
Smyth, Caleb
Duncan, Dallas
Ahearn, Samuel
Fritz, Nicholas
Chen, Charles
Zeng, Reid

at 7 of 10 Finals

Garmon, Mason
Salvado, Juan Martin
Huicy, Nicholas
Baxter, Jacob

Olson, Evan
Goldman, Eli

Wu, Evan

Yu, Bernard

at 8 of10 Finals

Neeley, Aidan
Truong, Owen

Pino, Brandon
Dolezel, Erik
Levenson, Troy
Butnick, Cade
Salvado, Juan Ignacio
Elag, Mahmoud

Heat 9 of 10 Finals
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Kimpel, Ross
Stelzer, Reid
Olson, Caleb
Donley, Logan
Widjaja, Matthew
Tang, Lucas

Woo, Dylan
Mataruse, Zayne

9
9
10
9
10
11
9
11

11

10
10

10
10

11
12

10
11
12

12
11
12
12
11
11
11

12
10
10
12
10
11
11

11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

KSAC
MLK
0SC
MLK
GISC
ROCK
KSAC
GISC

KSAC
ROCK
KSAC
MLK
KSAC
ROCK
ROCK
MLK

MLK
MLK
0SC
KSAC
0sc
KSAC
GISC
ROCK

GISC
0sc
0SC
0SC
KSAC
MLK
ROCK
KSAC

ROCK
GISC
KSAC
0sc
KSAC
KSAC
0SC
ROCK

KSAC
ROCK
KSAC
MLK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
0sc
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1:34.16
1:33.52
1:31.82
1:30.30
1:31.69
1:31.87
1:33.90
1:34.55

1:29.14
1:28.57
1:25.68
1:24.16
1:25.57
1:25.73
1:28.88
1:29.54

1:23.27
1:23.25
1:22.35
1:20.77
1:21.54
1:23.02
1:23.26
1:23.89

1:19.84
1:19.73
1:17.64
1:16.75
1:16.79
1:17.79
1:19.82
1:20.41

1:16.30
1:16.12
1:15.86
1:14.36
1:15.82
1:15.89
1:16.13
1:16.50

1:13.08
1:12.63
1:12.48
1:12.30
1:12.34
1:12.58
1:12.79
1:13.85

Heat 10 0f10 Finals

1 Schwieters, Daniel 11 ROCK 1:12.21
2 Maready, Mason 12 MLK 1:08.25
3 Mulla, Daniel 12 ROCK 1:05.47
4 Germosen, Jeremiah 12 0SC 58.14
5 Fontana, Rafael 12 GISC 1:03.90
6 Tempelhoff, Grayson 11 0sC 1:08.23
7  Stringer, ]] 12 0SC 1:10.45
8 Hua, Jason 11 KSAC 1:12.27
Event 42 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
3 Zhang, Emma 7 ROCK NT
4 Lacson, Vera 8 ROCK NT
5 Tian, Faith 8 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Jayaprakash, Tanmaya 9 GISC NT
2 Li, Hannah 9 ROCK NT
3 Moorhead, Grace Kelly 10 MLK NT
4 Chang, Sydney 10 ROCK NT
5 DeBacker, Sophie 10 0sC NT
6 Kwon, Eleanor 10 ROCK NT
7 Ibraheem, Adira 9 MLK NT
8 Hou, Annie 9 GISC NT
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Shi, Emma 12 GISC NT
2 Woo, Olivia 9 ROCK 57.26
3 Yamashita, Milania 10 0OsSC 54.45
4 Fry, Julianne 9 MLK 51.24
5 Combet, Emma 9 ROCK 52.28
6 Liang, Bo-Ya 10 GISC 55.09
7 Luo, Angelina 12 ROCK NT
8 Li, Isabella 11 ROCK NT
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Ye, Sophie 9 ROCK 51.20
2 Wofford, Maven 9 MLK 50.57
3 He, Elizabeth 9 ROCK 49.38
4 Cheplo, Isabella 10 KSAC 48.98
5 Cai, Ashley 10 KSAC 49.02
6 Guo, Maya 9 ROCK 49.98
7 Peterson, Lana 9 MLK 50.88
8 Espiritu, Audrina 10 MLK 51.23
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Yun,Clara 10 KSAC 48.30
2 Zhong, Ashley 8 ROCK 48.00
3 Trepkowski, Sabrina 9 MLK 47.80
4 Johnson, McKinley 9 0sC 47.19
5 Lund, Kaylin 9 0sC 47.53
6 Bizjak, Adele 10 KSAC 47.83
7 Tse, Olivia 9 ROCK 48.10
8 Lloyd, Scarlett 10 0sC 48.78
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Heat 6 Finals (#42 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
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Lee, Olivia

Regan, Madelyn
Poole-Gleich, Kline
Zhang, Josie
Tenney, Johanna
Combet, Gillian
Bowen, Tessa
Garcia, Eva

at 7 of 11 Finals

Gallagher, Eloise

Avalos-Restrepo, Natali

Templeman, Ella
Reiner, Hadley
Peterson, Grace
Shabman, Sloane
McKinley, Maeve
Qin, Eva

Heat 8 of 11 Finals
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Park, Audrey
Lui, Ariel

Hur, Phoebe
Kessous, Eden

Mejia-Mardeeva, Annab

Hess, Lillian
Sanders, Lily
Asher, Alexandra

at 9 of 11 Finals
Hernandez-Fuentes, Bri

Cooper, Emilia
McCullough, Maeve
Liang, Joy
Bowman, Paige

He, Michelle

Yao, Iris

Shu, Elaine

at 10 of 11 Finals

Littell, Elisabeth
Qin, Olivia
Bartley, Leah
Gredder, Lauren
Chan, Elizabeth
Lei, Sophie
Velasquez, Amelia
Rivera, Bianca

Heat 11 of11 Finals
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Ngo, Hannah
Kuzmenko, Alina
Ahearn, Mara
Magro, Sienna
Patel, Meera
Thomas, Abygail
Watanabe, Andrea
Lawrence, Lillian

9
12
10

9

9
11

9
10

10
12
11
10
11
10

10

12
12
11
10
11
11

12

11
12
10
10
12
12
12
11

12
11
12
11
10
11
11
12

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11

ROCK
MLK
MLK
ROCK
0SC
ROCK
KSAC
MLK

MLK
0sc
0sc
KSAC
MLK
0sc
0SC
ROCK

0SC
ROCK
MLK
MLK
GISC
0sc
MLK
0sc

MLK
0sc
KSAC
ROCK
MLK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

ROCK
KSAC
MLK
GISC
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
GISC

KSAC
GISC
0SC
0SC
GISC
GISC
ROCK
KSAC

46.80
46.74
46.59
46.40
46.45
46.68
46.76
46.90

45.43
44.65
44.35
43.84
44.14
44.46
45.30
46.02

43.60
42.65
42.47
41.64
41.76
42.62
43.17
43.73

41.59
41.16
40.88
40.62
40.68
41.02
41.26
41.60

40.41
40.21
40.14
39.97
40.06
40.17
40.31
40.43

39.55
38.32
37.55
33.85
34.47
37.64
39.37
39.92
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Event 43 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
3 Le, Andy 8 ROCK NT
4 Ouy,lan 8 ROCK NT
5 Liu, Caden 8 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Wuy, Dean 9 ROCK NT
2 Wang, Charles 9 GISC NT
3 Boone, Jason 11 0SC NT
4 Lin, Kent 11 ROCK NT
5 Zhang, Jeremy 11 ROCK NT
6 Kiang, Ethan 10 GISC NT
7 Newell, Dylan 9 ROCK NT
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Zhao, Andrew 12 ROCK NT
2 Fry, Daniel 12 MLK NT
3 Wang, Ethan 9 ROCK 1:00.30
4 Domire, Reid 9 MLK 52.66
5 Hayes, Theodore 9 MLK 55.43
6 Neeley, Aidan 12 ROCK NT
7 Conley, Garrett 12 ROCK NT
8 Franken, Alexander 11 ROCK NT
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
1 Zeng, Reid 12 ROCK 49.18
2 Fritz, Nicholas 10 KSAC 48.32
3 Cohen, Wyatt 9 0SC 47.78
4 Worley, Nicholas 9 MLK 47.71
5 Gormally, Liam 10 MLK 47.76
6 Liu, Nathaniel 10 ROCK 47.89
7 Pierre-Canel, Tobias 10 0OsSC 48.78
8 Caldwell, Henry 9 MLK 49.36
Heat 5 0f9 Finals
1 Liu, Vincent 11 KSAC 46.89
2 Xia, Andrew 10 ROCK 46.08
3 Tompkins, Jack 10 MLK 45.50
4 Wuy, Evan 11 ROCK 44.81
5 Begin, Wes 9 KSAC 44.96
6 Wang, Ray 10 MLK 46.05
7 Barresi, Nicolas 10 MLK 46.59
8 Boyar, Grant 9 MLK 47.69
Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Hu, Ethan 10 ROCK 44.52
2 Duncan, Dallas 9 KSAC 43.69
3 Zhao, Chris 11 KSAC 43.08
4 Romero-Zermeno, Alex: 9 ROCK 42.66
5 Salvado, Juan Ignacio 11 0SC 42.85
6 Hawman, Kai 9 0sC 43.63
7 Magro, Ethan 10 0SC 44.19
8 Baxter, Jacob 12 0sC 44.79
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Heat 7 Finals (#43 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
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Zhao, Jingwei
Yao, Ethan
Woo, Dylan
Kessous, Eli
Doh, Justin
Stelzer, Reid
Nedd, Noah
Thomas, Tripp

at 8 of 9 Finals

Wu, Mason

Gomez, Alejandro
Lesniewicz, Bennet
Huicy, Sebastian
Mataruse, Zayne
Chang, Kyle
Brown, Hudson
Payson, Heath

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
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Parker, William
Sanders, Kevin
Cook, Talon

Yo, Caleb

McCullough, Connor

Ohtani, Haruki
Garmon, Mason
Truong, Owen

11
10
12
12
12
12
10
11

10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10

GISC
ROCK
ROCK
MLK
GISC
ROCK
MLK
MLK

KSAC
GISC
0sc
0sc
0sc
GISC
KSAC
0SC

MLK
MLK
GISC
GISC
KSAC
MLK
GISC
GISC

2023 RMSC June LC Meet - 6/23/2023 to 6/25/2023
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Heat 2 of2 Finals

42.24
41.48
41.27
40.87
41.26
41.48
41.79
42.35

40.36
40.06
39.60
39.39
39.55
39.87
40.34
40.49

39.34
37.89
36.76
34.84
36.19
37.50
37.89
39.36

Event 44 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
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Xu, Joseph

Chang, Spencer
Chang, Kyle
Ohtani, Haruki
Joung, Justin
Dolezel, Erik
Melluzzo, Charles
Gravell, John

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

ROCK
GISC
GISC
MLK
ROCK
0SC
KSAC
MLK

NT
3:29.24
3:13.74
2:56.35
3:01.35
3:29.15
3:51.36

NT

Event 46 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Tse, Olivia 9 ROCK NT
4 Shah, Salem 10 GISC NT
5 Averill, Karina 10 GISC NT
6 He, Elizabeth 9 ROCK NT

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Li, Isabella 11 ROCK NT
2 Barish, Ayla 12 0sC NT
3 Chang, Sydney 10 ROCK 3:40.12
4 Duan, Jacy 11 GISC 3:19.72
5 Tian, Stella 12 KSAC 3:35.31
6 Danielyan, Margaret 12 KSAC NT
7 Millin, Anna 12 GISC NT
8 Hoppe, Sophia 11 MLK NT

Event 45 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
3 Thorn, Juliet 9 0SC NT
4 Yun, Clara 10 KSAC NT
5 Cisse, Amina 10 ROCK NT
6 Guo, Maya 9 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 McCullough, Maeve 10 KSAC NT
2 Lindley, Elena 11 MLK NT
3 Kauila, Sudhishna 11 ROCK NT
4 Hess, Lillian 11 0sC NT
5 Tenney, Tirzah 11 0SC NT
6 Ryan, Jenna 11 MLK NT
7  Ferullo, Blake 11 ROCK NT
8 Wang, Katie 10 KSAC NT
Heat 3 of 4 Finals
1 Waterman, Emma 12 KSAC NT
2 Tansey, Anne 12 0SC NT
3 Luo, Angelina 12 ROCK NT
4 Alsina, Amelia 9 ROCK 1:48.00
5 Velasquez, Amelia 11 ROCK 1:48.56
6 Chadha, Nitya 12 MLK NT
7 Millin, Anna 12 GISC NT
8 DeBacker, Leila 11 0sC NT
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Liang, Isabella 10 UN 1:42.33
2 Yan, Brianna 12 ROCK 1:28.34
3 Robey, Annabel 10 ROCK 1:24.64
4 Erkan, Sarah 12 GISC 1:18.59
5 Thomas, Abygail 12 GISC 1:20.38
6 Bui, Mai Lan 11 KSAC 1:25.94
7 Melluzzo, Samantha 10 KSAC 1:33.27
8 Hawman, Sora 12 0SC 1:46.87

Event 47 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1 of4 Finals

2 Sunjaya, Brian 10 GISC NT 1 Williams, Jackson 9 KSAC NT

3 Thomas, Tripp 11 MLK NT 2 Liang, Ethan 9 ROCK NT

4 Mitchell, Timothy 12 0sC NT 3 Nguyen, Henry 10 0OsC NT

5 Butnick, Cade 11 KSAC NT 4 Kiang, Ethan 10 GISC NT

6 Anandbalajee, Amitvikr 11 KSAC NT 5 Pata, Lucas 10 0SC NT

6 Chen, Joseph 10 GISC NT

7 Wu, Dean 9 ROCK NT

8 Yu, Bernard 9 KSAC NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#47 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
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Wu, Mason

Pica, Zander

Huicy, Nicholas
Olson, Caleb

Killen, Shane
McCullough, Connor
Garmon, Matix

Be, Kai

at 3 of4 Finals

Joung, Justin

Garner, Joseph
Kimpel, Ross

Li, Jonathan
Goldman, Eli
Tempelhoff, Grayson
Zhang, Eric

Chen, Charles

Heat 4 of4 Finals
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Payson, Heath
Brown, Hudson
Doh, Justin
Germosen, Jeremiah
Burimski, Dennis
Tang, Lucas

Conley, Garrett
Schwieters, Daniel

10
11
12
11

9
12
11
10

12
12
11

8
11
11
10
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

KSAC
MLK
0SC
KSAC
GISC
KSAC
GISC
0SC

ROCK
GISC
KSAC
ROCK
MLK
0sc
ROCK
GISC

0SC
KSAC
GISC
0SC
GISC
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

NT
NT
NT
1:44.89
1:52.24
NT
NT
NT

1:43.90
1:36.53
1:32.04
1:29.00
1:31.79
1:35.21
1:41.76
1:44.04

1:26.91
1:23.32
1:17.22
1:10.29
1:16.22
1:21.79
1:25.61
1:27.81

Event 48 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke
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Event 49 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
3 Chen, Zella 10 ROCK NT
4 Shah, Salem 10 GISC NT
5 McConnell, Caroline 10 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Ahearn, Mara 11 0sC NT
2 Ryan, Jenna 11 MLK NT
3 Wofford, Elise 12 MLK NT
4 Yan, Brianna 12 ROCK NT
5 Lakso, Brooke 12 0SC NT
6 Kuila, Sudhishna 11 ROCK NT
7 Lindley, Elena 11 MLK NT
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Waterman, Emma 12 KSAC NT
2 Ngo, Hannah 12 KSAC 3:06.91
3 Cisse, Mouneissa 12 ROCK 2:51.61
4 Magro, Sienna 12 0SC 2:42.17
5 Huang, Illiza 12 ROCK 2:51.49
6 Heitzmann, Lily 12 ROCK 2:52.94
7 Mason, Izabella 12 MLK 3:08.83
8 Yan, Alisia 12 ROCK NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Hernandez-Fuentes, Jor 11 MLK NT
4 Han, Ewan 11 ROCK NT
5 Zhao, Chris 11 KSAC NT
6 Sunjaya, Brian 10 GISC NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Chang, Spencer 12 GISC NT
2 Cook, Talon 12 GISC NT
3 Mulla, Daniel 12 ROCK 2:49.93
4 Gravell, John 12 MLK 2:35.32
5 Maready, Mason 12 MLK 2:37.43
6 Yo, Caleb 12 GISC 2:51.27
7 Garner, Joseph 12 GISC NT
8 Donley, Logan 12 MLK NT
Event 50 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1 Tian, Faith 8 ROCK NT
2 Hou, Annie 9 GISC NT
3 Cisse, Amina 10 ROCK NT
4 Melluzzo, Samantha 10 KSAC NT
5 McConnell, Caroline 10 ROCK NT
6 Pavarolarvidya, Ann 9 GISC NT
7 Rankin, Rosalie 9 0SC NT
8 Lacson, Vera 8 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Cooper, Emilia 12 0sC NT
2 Bolton, Ama 12 GISC NT
3  Guo, Elena 12 ROCK NT
4 Woo, Olivia 9 ROCK 1:00.25
5 Cheplo, Alicia 10 KSAC 1:01.93
6 Heitzmann, Lily 12 ROCK NT
7 Mason, Izabella 12 MLK NT
8 Shin, Sarah 11 GISC NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 O'Connell, Fiona 9 GISC 57.34
2 Thorn, Juliet 9 0SC 56.08
3 Wang, Katie 10 KSAC 54.99
4 Johnson, Ellery 10 OsC 53.64
5 Hur, Phoebe 11 MLK 54.07
6 Tenney, Johanna 9 0sC 55.16
7 Liang, Bo-Ya 10 GISC 56.79
8 Luo, Amy 10 ROCK 58.25
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Gallagher, Eloise 10 MLK 51.99
2 Bowman, Paige 12 MLK 51.10
3 Poole-Gleich, Kline 10 MLK 51.08
4 Tian, Esther 11 ROCK 50.59
5 Drozd, Lesia 9 ROCK 50.68
6 Robey, Annabel 10 ROCK 51.10
7 Averill, Karina 10 GISC 51.33
8 Gredder, Lauren 11 GISC 52.27
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Heat 5 Finals (#50 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststrok

2023 RMSC June LC Meet - 6/23/2023 to 6/25/2023
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1 Sanders, Lily 9 MLK 50.49
2 Combet, Gillian 11 ROCK 49.40
3 Tretyakov, Irene 11 GISC 48.98
4 Wuy, Judy 11 KSAC 48.56
5 Park, Audrey 12 0sC 48.89
6 Liang, Isabella 10 UN 49.22
7 Combet, Emma 9 ROCK 49.69
8 Qin, Olivia 11 KSAC 50.56
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Lawrence, Lillian 11 KSAC 48.04
2 Kessous, Eden 10 MLK 47.67
3 Rivera, Bianca 12 GISC 47.09
4 Carrick, Julia 9 0SC 45.86
5 Lin, Fiona 12 ROCK 46.68
6 Chadha, Nitya 12 MLK 47.64
7 Cheplo, Isabella 10 KSAC 47.90
8 Wofford, Elise 12 MLK 48.15
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Hawman, Sora 12 0SC 43.94
2 Duan, Jacy 11 GISC 43.00
3 Tian, Stella 12 KSAC 41.05
4 Ferullo, Blake 11 ROCK 40.57
5 Danielyan, Margaret 12 KSAC 40.78
6 Bartley, Leah 12 MLK 41.58
7  Littell, Elisabeth 12 ROCK 43.67
8 Lui, Ariel 12 ROCK 45.75
Event 51 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1 Le, Andy 8 ROCK NT
2 Liu, Caden 8 ROCK NT
3 Elag, Mahmoud 9 ROCK NT
4 Shah, Bennett 9 KSAC NT
5 Ahearn, Samuel 9 0SC NT
6 Caldwell, Henry 9 MLK NT
7 Ou,lan 8 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Hoppe, Theodore 9 MLK NT
2 Gormally, Liam 10 MLK NT
3 Tompkins, Jack 10 MLK NT
4 Nedd, Noah 10 MLK NT
5 Srikittipraphas, Albert 10 GISC NT
6 Huth, Rhys 10 KSAC NT
7 Yao, Ethan 10 ROCK NT
8 Liang, Ethan 9 ROCK NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Liu, Vincent 11 KSAC NT
2 Olson, Evan 11 KSAC NT
3 Stringer, ]] 12 0sC NT
4 Romero-Zermeno, Alexi 9 ROCK 1:00.92
5 Poole-Gleich, Addison 9 MLK 1:01.16
6 Xu,Joseph 12 ROCK NT
7 Johansen, Luke 11 ROCK NT
8 Zhang, Jeremy 11 ROCK NT

Heat 4 of 7 Finals

1 Domire, Reid
Chang, Jacob
Magro, Ethan
Cohen, Wyatt
Be, Kai
Worley, Nicholas
Varney, Decker
Song, Chenglin
at 5of7 Finals
Zhang, Eric
Widjaja, Matthew
Pata, Lucas
Huicy, Sebastian
Lesniewicz, Bennet
Xia, Andrew
Hue, Donald

8 Wang, Charles
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
Smyth, Caleb
Parker, William
Salvado, Juan Martin
Filbeck, Carter
Nguyen, Henry
Boyar, Miles
Levenson, Troy
Hawman, Kai
at 7 of 7 Finals
Sanders, Kevin
Kessous, Eli
Pica, Zander
Burimski, Dennis
Melluzzo, Charles
Zhao, Jingwei
Fry, Daniel
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10
12
10
12
11
10
12

12
11
11
12
10
11
10

11
12
11
12
12
11
12

Hernandez-Fuentes, Jor 11

MLK
ROCK
0SC
0SC
0SC
MLK
KSAC
ROCK

ROCK
ROCK
0sc
0sc
0sc
ROCK
KSAC
GISC

0SC
MLK
0SC
KSAC
0sc
MLK
KSAC
0sc

MLK
MLK
MLK
GISC
KSAC
GISC
MLK
MLK

1:00.68
1:00.03
58.82
58.34
58.77
59.04
1:00.10
1:00.80

53.60
53.10
52.39
51.34
51.91
52.99
53.30
55.40

50.99
49.92
49.41
48.42
49.08
49.45
50.46
51.18

47.93
46.58
45.64
37.57
41.58
45.89
47.25
48.23



